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Estimated Annual Return on Equity for

Wildhorse RB

Hopkins Ridge RB

Total Wind RB

Equity %

Est. Wind Assets Equity
Requested ROE

Est Annual ROE for Wind Assets

PSE Wind Generation Assets

$385,605,978
$140.178.682
$525,784,660
48.0%
$252,376,637
10.8%
$27,256,677
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